
Internazionali MX 2018 Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 89 VAN HOREBEEK J. - Yamaha 1:34.281
Miglior T.

1 2:10.198 11:13:33.189

2 1:39.133 11:15:12.322

3 2:15.849 11:17:28.171

4 1:36.257 11:19:04.428

5 5:08.357 11:24:12.785

6 1:34.281 11:25:47.066

 Po. 2 - # 222 CAIROLI A. - KTM + 00.320
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.989 11:14:06.936

2 1:41.069 11:15:48.005

3 2:38.253 11:18:26.258

4 1:38.048 11:20:04.306

5 2:22.467 11:22:26.773

6 1:34.601 11:24:01.374

7 3:30.730 11:27:32.104

 Po. 3 - # 461 FEBVRE R. - Yamaha + 02.272
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.967 11:13:43.972

2 1:55.204 11:15:39.176

3 1:37.828 11:17:17.004

4 2:07.987 11:19:24.991

5 1:47.827 11:21:12.818

6 1:58.731 11:23:11.549

7 1:36.553 11:24:48.102

8 2:14.475 11:27:02.577

 Po. 4 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Kawasaki + 02.975
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.643 11:13:42.168

2 1:58.466 11:15:40.634

3 1:39.373 11:17:20.007

4 2:06.939 11:19:26.946

5 1:58.897 11:21:25.843

6 1:37.256 11:23:03.099

7 2:09.435 11:25:12.534

8 2:17.681 11:27:30.215

 Po. 5 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. - Yamaha + 05.369
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.330 11:13:22.537

2 1:43.484 11:15:06.021

3 2:52.775 11:17:58.796

4 1:39.650 11:19:38.446

5 2:15.902 11:21:54.348

6 2:09.788 11:24:04.136

7 2:01.264 11:26:05.400

 Po. 6 - # 7 LEOK T. - Husqvarna + 06.774
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.715 11:13:10.251

2 1:45.342 11:14:55.593

3 2:10.911 11:17:06.504

4 1:42.609 11:18:49.113

5 2:46.226 11:21:35.339

6 1:41.440 11:23:16.779

7 2:08.225 11:25:25.004

8 1:41.055 11:27:06.059

 Po. 7 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha + 06.899
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.525 11:13:35.162

2 1:45.958 11:15:21.120

3 2:17.556 11:17:38.676

4 1:42.476 11:19:21.152

5 3:13.951 11:22:35.103

6 1:41.180 11:24:16.283

7 2:22.785 11:26:39.068

 Po. 8 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda + 08.140
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.203 11:13:42.802

2 1:46.276 11:15:29.078

3 2:15.743 11:17:44.821

4 2:14.666 11:19:59.487

5 1:42.421 11:21:41.908

6 2:44.852 11:24:26.760

7 1:42.941 11:26:09.701

 Po. 9 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 10.488
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.332 11:14:19.549

2 1:44.769 11:16:04.318

3 2:24.544 11:18:28.862

4 1:45.522 11:20:14.384

5 3:20.095 11:23:34.479

6 1:45.382 11:25:19.861

 Po. 10 - # 15 BONINI D. - KTM + 10.834
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.824 11:13:13.428

2 1:45.859 11:14:59.287

3 3:06.731 11:18:06.018

4 1:45.115 11:19:51.133

5 1:46.085 11:21:37.218

6 2:53.971 11:24:31.189

7 2:03.352 11:26:34.541

 Po. 11 - # 102 KOVAR V. - KTM + 11.837
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.529 11:14:34.411

2 1:50.710 11:16:25.121

3 1:50.542 11:18:15.663

4 2:25.741 11:20:41.404

5 1:46.587 11:22:27.991

6 1:46.118 11:24:14.109

7 2:17.403 11:26:31.512

 Po. 12 - # 250 CARUSO M. - Honda + 13.058
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.107 11:13:46.163

2 1:55.650 11:15:41.813

3 1:51.173 11:17:32.986

4 2:54.766 11:20:27.752

5 1:47.339 11:22:15.091

6 2:23.136 11:24:38.227

7 2:06.282 11:26:44.509

 Po. 13 - # 621 LUSBO A. - Husqvarna + 13.126
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.303 11:13:54.957

2 1:49.902 11:15:44.859

3 2:07.598 11:17:52.457

4 1:49.336 11:19:41.793

5 3:10.225 11:22:52.018

6 1:47.407 11:24:39.425

7 2:09.731 11:26:49.156

Fastest lap: 1:34.281 
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Internazionali MX 2018 Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 471 TARASOV V. - KTM + 14.331
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.864 11:13:51.721

2 1:51.896 11:15:43.617

3 3:31.997 11:19:15.614

4 2:00.911 11:21:16.525

5 2:02.458 11:23:18.983

6 2:07.221 11:25:26.204

7 1:48.612 11:27:14.816

 Po. 15 - # 199 POLI J. - Honda + 15.334
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.926 11:13:24.230

2 1:53.083 11:15:17.313

3 1:50.708 11:17:08.021

4 1:49.615 11:18:57.636

5 2:01.434 11:20:59.070

6 2:15.294 11:23:14.364

7 2:01.447 11:25:15.811

8 1:51.299 11:27:07.110

 Po. 16 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM + 15.802
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.274 11:13:57.279

2 1:53.986 11:15:51.265

3 2:22.039 11:18:13.304

4 1:50.083 11:20:03.387

5 4:20.020 11:24:23.407

6 1:51.023 11:26:14.430

 Po. 17 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha + 15.898
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.888 11:13:47.028

2 2:00.418 11:15:47.446

3 1:52.459 11:17:39.905

4 4:06.338 11:21:46.243

5 1:50.179 11:23:36.422

 Po. 18 - # 711 AMODEO D. - Honda + 31.366
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.502 11:14:11.894

2 2:19.238 11:16:31.132

3 2:08.643 11:18:39.775

4 2:19.849 11:20:59.624

5 2:25.088 11:23:24.712

6 2:05.647 11:25:30.359

 Po. 19 - # 379 GRECO F. - Honda + 40.195
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.929 11:14:20.172

2 2:14.735 11:16:34.907

3 2:14.476 11:18:49.383

4 2:15.936 11:21:05.319

5 5:45.809 11:26:51.128

Fastest lap: 1:34.281 
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